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PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

RÉVISION:
SIMULATEUR:
DATE/HEURE:
DATE/HEURE:

MÀJ:

CAMPAIGN:
MISSION:
SORTIE:
CRÉATEUR:
THEATRE 
PACKAGE:

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

Intra-flight
UHF:
VHF:

ARR ALTDEPALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

1.00
FALCON BMS 4.38.1.1
2026-02-18 @ 19H30  HNE  UTC-5
2026-02-19 @ 01H30  CET  UTC+1
2026-02-19 @ 04H20 HNE  UTC-5

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

3112TASMOCAJUN7303108

1 10 11

31
TACAN: 14Y  L16: 71411

LASER: 1531

Cajun71

TACAN: 24Y
L16: 71412
LASER: 1532

32
Cajun72

000.000
280.550
234.600
362.500

000.000
280.550
234.600
362.500

000.000
259.800
259.250
278.950

248.675
142.67510

12
11

Galatina
075X
16-34

Galatina
075X
16-34

Kerkira
N/A

16-34

17
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

Tous droits réservés / Copyright ©, 18 février 2026- Jim «Spyder» Beattie, 101e Escadron de Combat Virtuel
www.QuebecAirForce.com

N/A
C5_Ghost_Fleet_14P
0233, DAY 1 @ 13:00:00z    CET UTC+1.
GÉN. JIM «SPYDER» BEATTIE
Balkans (BTO). TEAM:    NATO_101ECV.
3108 - CounterSea

000.000
280.550
234.600
362.500

000.000
280.550
234.600
362.500

000.000
259.800
259.250
278.950

248.675
141.25010

12
11

Galatina
075X
16-34

Galatina
075X
16-34

Kerkira
N/A

16-34

15
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

3113ESCORTWEASEL2403108

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

1 8 9

41
TACAN: 15Y  L16: 46221

LASER: 1541

Weasel21

TACAN: 25Y
L16: 46222
LASER: 1542

42
Weasel22

000.000
280.550
234.600
362.500

000.000
280.550
234.600
362.500

000.000
259.800
259.250
278.950

248.675
140.47510

12
11

Galatina
075X
16-34

Galatina
075X
16-34

Kerkira
N/A

16-34

18
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

IA

Spyder
IA

Mistral

TACAN: 78Y  L16: 46223
LASER: 1543

Weasel23
43

TACAN: 88Y  L16: 46224
LASER: 1544

Weasel24
44

3111PRE-PLAN CASMAKO52031083110 (x)TASMOJACKAL3103108 8

4

3109th FS, WOLFPACK (CA08)
Galatina Airbase. 4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 13:28:50z

5

6

000.000
280.550
234.600
362.500

000.000
280.550
234.600
362.500

000.000
259.800
259.250
278.950

248.675
138.90010

12
11

Galatina
075X
16-34

Galatina
075X
16-34

Kerkira
N/A

16-34

16
6

4
3
2

4
3
2

A A A

TACAN: 23Y
L16: 74362
LASER: 1522

21
TACAN: 13Y  L16: 74361

LASER: 1521

Mako51

22
Mako52

Task: Attack the target.

1

Task: Strike the 3102nd MV Task Force

9 10 1 10 11

23
TACAN: 76Y  L16: 74363  LASER: 1523

Mako53

Page 1 de 2

Dust

233

24
TACAN: 86Y  L16: 74364

LASER: 1524

Mako54

LINK16: 7436LINK16: 1310

LINK16: 7141
Task: Protect package elements from
enemy aircraft.

TACAN: 22Y
L16: 13102
LASER: 1512

11
TACAN: 12Y  L16: 13101

LASER: 1511

Jackal31

12
Jackal32

Kid

Douxx

IA

Viking

13
TACAN: 75Y  L16: 13103

LASER: 1513

14
TACAN: 85Y

L16: 13104
LASER: 1514

Jackal31

Jackal33

3109th FS, MARTIAL DRAGONS (CA06)
Galatina Airbase. 2x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 13:30:43z

ICAO: LIBN
ILS 32: 111.75

ICAO: LGKR
ILS: N/A

3109th FS, CHEVALIERS DU CIEL (CA05)
Galatina Airbase. 4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 13:28:08z

Apro

Cobra
ICAO: LIBN
ILS 32: 111.75

ICAO: LIBN
ILS 32: 111.75

3104th FS, TITAN (CA04)
Galatina Airbase. 4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ Day 1, 13:22:30zSniper

ICAO: LIBN
ILS 32: 111.75

ICAO: LIBN
ILS 32: 111.75

LINK16: 4622

ICAO: LIBN
ILS 32: 111.75

Task: Protect package elements from
enemy aircraft.

Fastfox

Hulkco

ICAO: LIBN
ILS 32: 111.75

ICAO: LIBN
ILS 32: 111.75

ICAO: LGKR
ILS: N/A

ICAO: LGKR
ILS: N/A

ICAO: LGKR
ILS: N/A

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 1 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 1 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 1 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

Heavy damage inflicted to
target.

Heavy damage inflicted to 
assigned target.

OK

Heavy damage inflicted to 
assigned target.

SUCCESS

SUCCESS

OK

OK
AA: 3 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 0 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

Heavy damage inflicted to 
assigned target.

SUCCESS

OK

OK
OK

OK

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

AA: 1 (0)
AG: 0 (0)

14:27:53 Ejected crew.
TQS USB disconnection failure.

OK

OK
OK

OK

OK

SUCCESS

RS

MISSION SUCCESS

RS
14

:27
:49
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R CAMPAIGN:
MISSION:
SORTIE:
CRÉATEUR:
THEATRE 
PACKAGE:

RÉVISION:
SIMULATEUR:
DATE/HEURE:
DATE/HEURE:

MÀJ:

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE UHF PRESET FREQUENCY

D
EP

A
R

TU
R

E
A

R
R

IV
A

L
A

LT
ER

N
AT

E

DEP Airbase OPS
DEP Airbase GND
DEP Airbase TWR
DEP Airbase ATC

Tactical Check-In
Tactical AWACS

ARR Airbase ATC
ARR Airbase TWR
ARR Airbase GND

ALT Airbase ATC
ALT Airbase TWR
ALT Airbase GND

Air-Air Refueling
Advisory (Common)

Aircraft Carrier LSO

1
2
3
4

5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14

20

UHF: 248.6756

Task:  AWACS
On duty:  13:32z - 16:36z
LINK16:  13451

AWACS
AEW/ABCCCDRAGNET4103114

3115th AWACS Sqn,
Palese airport (LIBD). 1x E-2C (Sentry)
Take-Off @ Day 1, 13:28:00z

IA

Available for air detection and warning
during this mission.

1.00
FALCON BMS 4.38.1.1
2026-02-18 @ 19H30  HNE  UTC-5
2026-02-19 @ 01H30  CET  UTC+1
2026-02-19 @ 04H20 HNE  UTC-5

QAF Mission Objectives Achievement Medal
QAF Médaille d'accomplissement des objectifs de la mission

Squadron Commander's QAF Medal
Médaille QAF du commandant d'escadron

Tous droits réservés / Copyright ©, 18 février 2026- Jim «Spyder» Beattie, 101e Escadron de Combat Virtuel
www.QuebecAirForce.com

N/A
C5_Ghost_Fleet_14P
0233, DAY 1 @ 13:00:00z    CET UTC+1.
GÉN. JIM «SPYDER» BEATTIE
Balkans (BTO). TEAM:    NATO_101ECV.
3108 - COUNTERSEA
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Voir également la documentation produite par le concepteur de la mission:
C5_Ghost_Fleet_14P_Info.PDF

11
Dragnet41
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MistralApro
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VikingSniper


